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WOMEN MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS

The women in the Women Medical Professionals list are dedicated health care
professionals who have worked hard to achieve their professional designations. They
have also penetrated what has been until fairly recently a male dominated profession.
The file is selectable by either 3 or 4 line address. The Women Medical Professionals list
is compiled from a multi-sourced database. This list will work well for professional
publications, seminar & continuing education offers, business-to-business, and high-end
consumer offers. Reach out to these Women Medical Professionals with your product or
service that you are marketing to Doctors, Dentists, Nurses, or Therapists in your direct
mail campaign.

List Rental

Dentists

Total Database - 3,867,732

Available Selects $5/M

Experimental Biologists
Hospital Personnel

Medical Organizations & Facilities Personnel

Nurses

Nursing Home Personnel
Nutritionists & Dieticians
Occupational Therapists
Physical Therapists

Physicians

Psychologists
Respiratory Therapists
Speech & Hearing Therapists

Minimum Order

Email
FTP

Terms and Pricing

$90/M
3000
$50
$50

Telephone Numbers
Recency (3 mos)
Recency (6 mos)
Recency (12 mos)

Brokers Welcome

$35/M
$20/M
$15/M
$10M

28,243
9,444
99,121
7,881
3,029,885
62,541
29,287
57,126
98,675
255,547
19,542
51,884
118,556

Gender Slect

Geographic Select
Agel/lncome Select

Key Coding

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
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