

Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

71600E

WOMEN MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS

The women in the Women Medical Professionals list are dedicated health care professionals who have worked hard to achieve their professional designations. They have also penetrated what has been until fairly recently a male dominated profession. The file is selectable by either 3 or 4 line address. The Women Medical Professionals list is compiled from a multi-sourced database. This list will work well for professional publications, seminar & continuing education offers, business-to-business, and high-end consumer offers. Reach out to these Women Medical Professionals with your product or service that you are marketing to Doctors, Dentists, Nurses, or Therapists in your direct mail campaign.

Total Database - 3,867,732

Available Selects \$5/M

Dentists	28,243
Experimental Biologists	9,444
Hospital Personnel	99,121
Medical Organizations & Facilities Personnel	7,881
Nurses	3,029,885
Nursing Home Personnel	62,541
Nutritionists & Dieticians	29,287
Occupational Therapists	57,126
Physical Therapists	98,675
Physicians	255,547
Psychologists	19,542
Respiratory Therapists	51,884
Speech & Hearing Therapists	118,556

Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$90/M	Telephone Numbers	\$35/M	Gender Slect	\$5/M
List Keritai	\$90/W	relephone Numbers	\$35/IVI	Gender Siect	\$2/101
Minimum Order	3000	Recency (3 mos)	\$20/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
Email	\$50	Recency (6 mos)	\$15/M	Age/Income Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency (12 mos)	\$10/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome